Memorandum 

From: Harry Beller / COUQ Foundation 
To: Amy @ JP Morgan 
Date: 7/24/2008 
Re: The C.O,U,Q. Foundation AIC 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven Dollars & 

($14,557.49) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Silverton Bank 
Atlanta, GA 30339 

Routine #: 

Beneficiar Bank: First Bank of the Palm Beaches 
Account # 

Beneficiary name: Phoenix Realty Home Inc. 

Account 

Please call me if you have any questions and to let rue know the